
R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH Scratch MJ & WE

10/12/2023HEUSDEN

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQ
1 VAN DAMME Thibaut14 10065196714

2 AERNOUTS Nicolas1 10057769039

3 DE BOCK Aless7 10065147810

4 D´HOOGHE Nicolas6 10072264778

5 BAECK Lowie2 10065197724

6 CONINCKX Noah5 10065202269

7 DE WINTER Milan8 10065133157

8 VANDEN BROECK Lowie16 10065135884

9 VAN DE NEER Jules15 10023250678

10 MATHIJS Siemen11 10074171941

11 COLLARD Ernesto4 10078300909

12 GEBOERS Fenne9 10065163772

13 BEETS Jeffe3 10115845565

14 WILLEMEN Senne17 10086510038

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQ
1 JANSSEN Kaat42 10132809552

2 VAN DEN DRIES Ann-Sophie45 10075824072

3 AERTS Kato41 10064998266

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 1 10/12/2023 - 13:25:45



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH Scratch Men U23/Elite

10/12/2023HEUSDEN

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQ
1 RAES Renzo28 10065024740

2 VAN CRAEN Maximiliaan30 10124904254

3 MEGENS Brian32 10051964803

4 NYS Gerald31 10011036964

5 BLOEMEN Tristan23 10114606995

6 TISON Frederick29 10120843287

7 BERTELS Lennert22 10065535406

8 CHINTINNE Tom24 10098244513

9 BAETEN Rube21 10074156783

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQ
0 HRISTOV Svetozar DNF26 10019353100

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 2 10/12/2023 - 13:37:41



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS ELIMINATION Afvalling Men Junior

10/12/2023HEUSDEN

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQ

1 AERNOUTS Nicolas1 10057769039

2 DE BOCK Aless7 10065147810

3 WILLEMEN Senne17 10086510038

4 CONINCKX Noah5 10065202269

5 BAECK Lowie2 10065197724

6 D´HOOGHE Nicolas6 10072264778

7 VAN DE NEER Jules15 10023250678

8 DE WINTER Milan8 10065133157

9 MATHIJS Siemen11 10074171941

10 COLLARD Ernesto4 10078300909

11 BEETS Jeffe3 10115845565

12 GEBOERS Fenne9 10065163772

13 VANDEN BROECK Lowie16 10065135884

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 3 10/12/2023 - 14:10:40



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS ELIMINATION Afvalling Men U23/Elite

10/12/2023HEUSDEN

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQ

1 RAES Renzo28 10065024740

2 HRISTOV Svetozar26 10019353100

3 NYS Gerald31 10011036964

4 BERTELS Lennert22 10065535406

5 VAN CRAEN Maximiliaan30 10124904254

6 BLOEMEN Tristan23 10114606995

7 MEGENS Brian32 10051964803

8 CHINTINNE Tom24 10098244513

9 BAETEN Rube21 10074156783

10 TISON Frederick29 10120843287

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 4 10/12/2023 - 14:22:30



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS ELIMINATION Afvalling Women Elite

10/12/2023HEUSDEN

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQ

1 JANSSEN Kaat42 10132809552

2 VAN DEN DRIES Ann-Sophie45 10075824072

3 AERTS Kato41 10064998266

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 5 10/12/2023 - 14:33:44



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 2 1km TT Men Junior

10/12/2023
WINTERMEETING

HEUSDEN
1000 meter

TimePl. Rider Heat
1 2 BAECK Lowie 0:01:08 582 4 110065197724

2 8 DE WINTER Milan 0:01:13 305 3 110065133157

3 5 CONINCKX Noah 0:01:13 614 4 210065202269

4 9 GEBOERS Fenne 0:01:13 799 1 110065163772

5 11 MATHIJS Siemen 0:01:13 871 2 110074171941

6 16 VANDEN BROECK Lowie 0:01:14 253 3 210065135884

7 4 COLLARD Ernesto 0:01:14 536 2 210078300909

8 17 WILLEMEN Senne 0:01:16 702 1 210086510038

TimePl. Rider Heat
2 1 AERNOUTS Nicolas 0:00:00 000 DNF 5 110057769039

Communiqué-nr: 6 10/12/2023 - 15:26:52



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 2 1km TT Men U23/Elite

10/12/2023
WINTERMEETING

HEUSDEN
1000 meter

TimePl. Rider Heat
1 32 MEGENS Brian 0:01:05 777 4 210051964803

2 27 LEFEBER Mathias 0:01:06 455 5 110010771428

3 22 BERTELS Lennert 0:01:06 750 2 110065535406

4 31 NYS Gerald 0:01:07 165 3 110011036964

5 29 TISON Frederick 0:01:07 796 3 210120843287

6 24 CHINTINNE Tom 0:01:08 477 2 210098244513

7 30 VAN CRAEN Maximiliaan 0:01:09 029 4 110124904254

8 26 HRISTOV Svetozar 0:01:09 303 1 210019353100

9 21 BAETEN Rube 0:01:16 254 1 110074156783

TimePl. Rider Heat
0 28 RAES Renzo 000 DNF 5 210065024740

Communiqué-nr: 7 10/12/2023 - 15:45:25



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 1 500m TT Women Elite

10/12/2023
WINTERMEETING

HEUSDEN
500 meter

TimePl. Rider Heat

1 43 JENAER Valerie 0:00:35 108 2 110110977983

2 44 POETS Kjelle 0:00:37 118 2 210065050406

3 42 JANSSEN Kaat 0:00:41 322 1 110132809552

4 45 VAN DEN DRIES Ann-Sophie 0:00:42 923 1 210075824072

Communiqué-nr: 8 10/12/2023 - 15:46:57
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